VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) QAI logo with ‘c’ and ‘us’ identifier
e) QAI file Number: P325-2
f) The wording “ASME A112.6.3 and CSA B79”, “ASME A112.6.4 and
CSA B79”, or “CSA B79: Residential”
Models / Ratings:
ASME A112.6.4 and CSA B79
Model   Description
300-3063   3” Clamp Tite Box Scupper
300-3063TPO   3” Clamp Tite Box Scupper, w/ TPO Coating
300-3065   2" (1-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain
300-3065TPO   2" (1-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain, w/ TPO Coating
300-3070   3" (2-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain
300-3070TPO   3" (2-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain, w/ TPO Coating
300-3075   4" (3-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
416.550.9280
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 4
300-3075TPO   4" (3-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain, w/ TPO Coating
Model  Description
300-3077   5" (4-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain
300-3077TPO   5" (4-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain, w/ TPO Coating
300-3078   6" (5-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain
300-3078TPO   6" (5-3/4"OD)  Commercial Spun Copper Drain, w/ TPO Coating
300-3130   3”  Blue Drain Seal
300-3135   4”  Blue Drain Seal
300-3140   5”  Blue Drain Seal
300-3145   6”  Blue Drain Seal
300-3150   2" (1-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite Small Bowl
300-3150TPO   2" (1-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite Small Bowl, w/ TPO Coating
300-3155   3" (2-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite Small Bowl
300-3155TPO   3" (2-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite Small Bowl, w/ TPO Coating
300-3160   4” 4" (3-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite Small Bowl
300-3160TPO   4” 4" (3-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite Small Bowl, w/ TPO Coating
300-3165   2" (1-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite
300-3165TPO   2" (1-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite , w/ TPO Coating
300-3166   3" (2-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite
300-3166TPO   3" (2-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite , w/ TPO Coating
300-3167   4" (3-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite
300-3167TPO   4" (3-3/4"OD)  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite , w/ TPO Coating
300-3168   5"  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite
300-3168TPO   5"  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite , w/ TPO Coating
300-3169   6"  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite
300-3169TPO   6"  Spun Copper Clamp-Tite , w/ TPO Coating
300-3170   Clamp Tite Overflow Scupper Drain
300-3170TPO   Clamp Tite Overflow Scupper Drain, w/ TPO Coating
300-3180   2"  Copper Clamp-Tite  - no hub
300-3180TPO   2"  Copper Clamp-Tite  - no hub, w/ TPO Coating
300-3185   3"  Copper Clamp-Tite  - no hub
300-3185TPO   3"  Copper Clamp-Tite  - no hub, w/ TPO Coating
300-3190   4"  Copper Clamp-Tite  - no hub
300-3190TPO   4"  Copper Clamp-Tite  - no hub, w/ TPO Coating
300-3220   1-3/4" OD  Flush Spun Copper Deck Drain
300-3220TPO   1-3/4" OD  Flush Spun Copper Deck Drain, w/ TPO Coating